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          CENTURY INFRA LIMITED 
        Container Freight Station (SONAI & JJP) - EXPORT TARIFF  
 

                      (W.E.F. 18/03/2024) 

A. Pick-up of empty container (excluding of plot charges), empty container              Rs. 7,000/20’ & 

        Unloading, cargo receiving, direct stuffing in the container & haulage of               Rs. 10,000/40’                                        

                 The loaded container up to dock.     Rs. 8,000/20’ in case of loose cargo 

 

In case of flat rack/open top cargo transportation on normal trailer, tariff would be 1.5 times of the above.  

 
B  Handling Charges  If Applicable (Minimum 20MT of cargo for a Shipment) 
1 Cargo handling charges (Mechanical) 

 
 

 
 
2 Cargo handling charges (Labour)  Rs. 100/- per M.T. 

 
 
3. Cargo handling charges (cartoon cargo) Size 2’x2’ 
                    size 4’x4’ 
                  Above     4’x4’ 
 
4. Plastic Strapping charges   size  2’x2 
       size  4’x4’  
      Above   4’x4’ 
 
5. Gum Tapping charges   size  2’x2’ 
       size  4’x4’ 
      Above   4’x4’ 
 
 
6. Wooden Box Opening Closing &  Cartoon size 2’x2’ 
 Iron Strapping Charges   Cartoon size 4’x4’ 
      Above            4’x4’ 
 
 
C STORAGE CHARGES (If Applicable) 
1 WAREHOUSE CHARGES 

(MT or CBM whichever is higher) 
 
 

2 OPEN YARD CHARGES    
(MT or CBM whichever is higher)    

    

RS 100/MT up to 3MT individual cargo weight 

RS 120/MT above 3MT to 8MT individual cargo weight 

Rs 160/MT above 8Mt to 15MT individual cargo 

Rs 260/MT above 15MT individual cargo weight 

 
 
 

Rs. 4/- per Cartoon 
Rs. 6/- per Cartoon 
Rs. 8/- per Cartoon 

 
 

Rs. 40/- per Cartoon 
 Rs. 70/- per Cartoon 

Rs. 160/- per Cartoon 
 

Rs. 5/- per Cartoon 
Rs. 10/- per Cartoon 

              Rs. 15/- per Cartoon 
 
 
 
Rs. 50/- per Box 
Rs. 80/- per Box 
Rs. 170/- per Box 
 
 
 
Free for first 3 days 

4th-15th day Rs 15/MT/day or CBM 

16th-30th day Rs 27/MT/day or CBM 

31st days onwards Rs 40/MT/day or CBM 
 
Free for first 3 days 
4th-15th Rs 12/MT/day or CBM 

16TH TO 30TH Rs.22/MT/Day or Cbm 

31st days onwards Rs.35/MT/day or CBM. 
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      D.  OTHER CHARGES 

1 Weighment Charge 

Load container 20’      '  Rs. 450/- 

Load container 40'        Rs. 700/- 

2 CFS seal charge          Rs. 100/- per container 

3 Survey charge         Rs. 500/20' & Rs700/40' 

4 Sweeping charge for spill over cargo      Rs.150/- per container 

5 Bagging charge (In pp bags in case of bulk cargo)     Rs. 13/-per bag 

6 Storage charge for empty container (After free period)     Rs. 50/-per TEUS per day 

7 Trailer detention charge (AS PER TERMS & CONDITION) 
8 Haulage charges for dropping of empty container at empty plot   Rs 2400/20’ & 3000/40’ + plot charges 

 on actuals 
9. Customs appraisement charges in case of Multiple Shipping bills.   Rs.1200/- per Line 
10. Haulage charges of loaded container inside CFS     Rs. 700/20’ & 1225/40’ 
11. Extra operation charges for VGM      Rs. 1000/20’ & 1500/40’ 

  
 Ground Rent for Non-Hazardous     Per  TEU  Per  Day 

12 Empty Container per TEU per day      Rs.  50   

13 Loaded Container (Export )      Rs.  (Per TEU/day)   

  A) 1st to 5th  day      Rs.  No charges   

  B) 6th to 7th day      Rs. 100   

  C) 8th day to 15th. Day      Rs. 160   

  D) 16th to 30th Day      Rs. 225   

  E) 31st. day onwards      Rs. 275   

 
 

 
15. Reefer plugging charges 600/875 per 8 Hrs Per 20’/40’ container. 
16. Reefer monitoring charges 300 per container per day. 
17. In case of Low Bed trailer used for container shifting from CFS to NSD/KPD then Transportation charges from CFS to Dock 
     will be Rs. 18000/-. 

18. LCL Cargo Survey Charges per Shipping Bill     Rs. 250/-per Shipping Bill 
 

 
ADDED BENEFITS 

Empty ground rent free for first three days of arrival of empty container. 

Free storage of loaded container for five days towards export, thereafter as per Export Tariff SL-13, 14 

Lashing, chocking & all kinds of packing done at reasonable rated 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 Ground  Rent  for Reefer                                                                                                                 
Container (Per TEU/day) 

      A) 1st to 7th day  Rs. 100   

14 B) 8th day to 15th. Day  Rs. 160   

  C)  16th to 30th Day  Rs. 225   

  D)  31st. day onwards  Rs. 275   
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TERMS AND CONDITIONS 

1 

 
2 
3 

4 

5 

6 

Cargo gate in pass duly approved by customs to be submitted well in advance to avoid delay in entry of 

cargo in CFS. 

Pick up letter to be submitted before 48 hours of Pick up date. 

Stuffing request should be submitted 1day in advance before stuffing start. 

Stuffing should be completed by 6PM for same day movement. 

Laden movement permission/planning has to be submitted before 24 working hours. 

To avoid any delay in movement please arrange payment by 6 PM from Monday to Friday and before 3 

pm on Saturday. Payment shall be made through Pay order/ cash/ RTGS only. To avoid delay in 

payments we have a deposit a/c facility. 

7  Loaded trailers should be released from the dock within 24 hours from the time of exit from 
the CFS. Thereafter, detention charges will be Rs.2000/- per trailer. 

8  Any kind of packing material shall be taken back from CFS within 24 hrs of stuffing otherwise CFS has 

no liability of your packing materials 

9 In case of open top and flat rack container charges would be 1.5 times of general 20'/40' tariff 

9  Where volume is not mentioned in Invoice, for ascertaining weight we will consider 1 MT equivalent to 

2 CBM. 

10  All Port & CFS custom formalities and all expenses involved will be to the account of CHA. 

11 Insurance charge will be 23 paisa per Rs.1000 of valuation per week or part thereof.  

12  Taxes extra as per applicable rates. 

13  One-day trailer detention charge (refundable) to be deposited at CFS. 


